Competition:
AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking

abhwnN -

Team

Tyne & Wear Olympians
Tyne & Wear All Stars
Northumberland

Tees Valley - Cleveland
County Durham AN

Colour Score
purple 488
blue 469
yellow 432
green 414
red 407
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Team Results County Durham AN (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 22 Jan 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 2+2 P6 OU GP HR 4x1 MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 488 30 30 30 24 30 28 28 30 30 26 30 24 30 30 30
2 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 469 28 28 28 26 28 30 26 28 28 30 28 29 28 28 26
3 Northumberland yellow 432 26 24 22 30 24 22 30 26 25 24 24 29 24 26 28
4  Tees Valley - Cleveland green 414 22 22 26 28 26 24 24 22 22 28 26 26 22 24 24
5  County Durham AN red 407 24 26 24 22 22 26 22 24 25 22 22 22 26 22 22
Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking
1 Thomas Nadir SLJ 1.56 1.42 1.43 1.56 13
2 Tom Birkill SB 39 39 9=
2 Tom Birkill STJ 4.57 4.28 4.30 4.57 11
3 Harry Harnat SB 38 38 11
3 Harry Harnat SLJ 1.62 1.60 1.55 1.62 10
4 Ryan Stewart SB 40 40 7=
5 Luke Oconnor CP 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 7
5 Luke Oconnor STJ 4,18 4.38 4,54 4,54 12
6 Liam Welsh CP 4.50 4,75 5.00 5.00 8=
6 Liam Welsh VJ 30 28 27 30 10
7 Joseph Bridge J 10 10 10 10 9
7 Joseph Bridge SLJ 1.10 1.18 1.26 1.26 15
7 Joseph Bridge 1T 0 0 0 0 0
8 Euan Dexter BT 3 3 3 2 11 15
8 Euan Dexter TT 6 4 2 4 16 1
8 Euan Dexter \YA 22 23 27 27 12
9 James Dexter BT 10 15 4 7 36 5
9 James Dexter J 12 11 12 12 7
10 Jacob Stevenson BT 3 8 2 2 15 12
10 Jacob Stevenson TT 0 0 0 0 0
11 Sean Patterson TT 4 2 1 2 9

6
11 Sean Patterson VJ 36 34 36 36 3



Competition:
AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking

1
2
3
4
5

Team

Tyne & Wear Olympians

Tyne & Wear All Stars
Northumberland

Tees Valley - Cleveland
County Durham AN

Name

OCQOON~NNOCOOUIOTRARWNNERERPE

Team Results

Colour
purple
blue
yellow
green
red

Joe Mitchell

Joe Mitchell

Joe Mitchell
Ryan Cummings
Ryan Cummings
Josh Miller
Adam Swallwell
Leif davis

Leif davis
Callum Seniour
Callum Seniour
Tom Allen

Tom Allen

Tom Allen

Harry Riches
Oliver Gillingham
Oliver Gillingham

10 James Stanley
10 James Stanley
11 Harvey Young
11 Harvey Young

Score
488
469
432
414
407

Event
BT

VJ
CP
VJ
BT
VJ
CP
SB

STJ
SB
SLJ
STJ
SB
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1T
SLJ
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BT
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Northumberland (yellow)

Venue:
The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland
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Competition:
AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking

1
2
3
4
5

Team

Tyne & Wear Olympians

Tyne & Wear All Stars
Northumberland

Tees Valley - Cleveland
County Durham AN

Name

O©CoOoOO~N~NOCOOUGITUIRA PR, WWNE

Team Results

Colour
purple
blue
yellow
green
red

Jay Morrish
Ryan Dixon
Leon English
Leon English
Matthew Morrish
Matthew Morrish
Adam McMillan
Adam McMillan
Tom Aspen
Tom Aspen
Jack Bognor
Jack Bognor
Sean Pattinson
Sean Pattinson
Richard Barnett

10 Jake Hogan

10 Jake Hogan

11 Callum Haywood
11 Callum Haywood
12 Jamie Stelling
12 Jamie Stelling

Score

Event
STJ
TT
TT
VJ
CP
STJ
BT
STJ
BT
SLJ
CP
SB
SB
SLJ

BT
SLJ

VJ
SB
VJ

488
469
432
414
407
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Tees Valley - Cleveland (green)
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Venue:
The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland
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Competition:

Team Results

AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking

1
2
3
4
5

Team

Tyne & Wear Olympians
Tyne & Wear All Stars
Northumberland

Tees Valley - Cleveland
County Durham AN

©COowoo~N~NOOOOUGTOIAWN PR

Name

Sam Doherty
Aaron Duell
Tom Falcus
Oliver Flack
Jake Robinson
Jake Robinson
Max Johnston
Max Johnston
John Newton
John Newton
Alex Robertson
Alex Robertson
Harry Pounder
Harry Pounder
Conal Tufnell
Conal Tufnell
Matthew Morley
Matthew Morley
Patrick Taylor
Malley Connor
Malley Connor

Colour
purple
blue
yellow
green
red

Score

Event

CP
1T
SLJ
BT
VJ
BT
STJ

SB
SB
SLJ
CP
STJ
STJ
1T
BT
SLJ
VJ
SB
VJ

488
469
432
414
407
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26
22
24

1+1 2+2

30
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1.65
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Tyne & Wear All Stars (blue)

Venue:
The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

P6 OU
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30

30
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J SB SLJ STJ
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Best Ranking
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Competition:

Team Results

AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking

1
2
3
4
5

Team

Tyne & Wear Olympians
Tyne & Wear All Stars
Northumberland

Tees Valley - Cleveland
County Durham AN

OCO~NNOOOUTOBRADMWWNDNEREPRF

Name

Daniel Elgy
Daniel Elgy
Mumo Musyimi
Mumo Musyimi
Lewis Orrell
Lewis Orrell
lan Wildish

lan Wildish
Daniel Rundel
Daniel Rundel
Nathan Webster
Nathan Webster
Jack Diamond
Jack Diamond
Alex Branton
Tom Hockings
Ben Gibbon
Theo Riley
Theo Riley
Connal Carson
Connal Carson

Colour
purple
blue
yellow
green
red

Score

Event
BT

STJ
1T
CP
STJ
SB
VJ
CP
SLJ
BT
SLJ
BT

SLJ
VJ
1T
SB
STJ
SB
VJ

488
469
432
414
407

OR
30
28
26
22
24

Tyne & Wear Olympians (purple)

1+1 2+2

30
28
24
22
26

Perfl

11
5.00

6.75
5.50
49
32
6.25
1.85
15
1.78
12
15
1.64
37

43
6.08
47
29

30
28
22
26
24

Venue:
The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

P6 OU

24
26
30
28
22

Perf2
2

7
4.94
3
7.00
5.06

32
6.25
2.00

15
1.82

3

9
1.72
37

3
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30
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24
26
22

GP HR

28
30
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24
26

Perf3
4

7
5.04
2
7.00
5.14
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6.00
2.00

3
1.84
8

10
1.74

37

4
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28
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24
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4x1
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MR

Perf4

3

10
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25
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BT CP
26 30
30 28
24 24
28 26
22 22

Date

22 Jan 2011
J SB SLJ STJ
24 30 30 30
29 28 28 26
29 24 26 28
26 22 24 24
22 26 22 22

Best Ranking
13=
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47
33
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Competition:

Results Sheet

AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

a b wdNPE

05
04
02
01
03

Tyne & Wear Olympians
Tyne & Wear All Stars
Northumberland

County Durham AN
Tees Valley - Cleveland

Colour
purple
blue
yellow
red
green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Final

1:29.8
1:30.6
1:41.0
1:41.1
1:42.8

Performance

1:29.8
1:30.6
1:41.0
1:41.1
1:42.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
22 Jan 2011



Competition:

Results Sheet

AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

a b wdNPE

05
04
01
02
03

Tyne & Wear Olympians
Tyne & Wear All Stars
County Durham AN
Northumberland

Tees Valley - Cleveland

Colour
purple
blue
red
yellow
green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

1+ 1 Lap Relay

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Final

275
28.7
29.4
30.9
31.8

Performance

275
28.7
29.4
30.9
31.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
22 Jan 2011



Competition:

Results Sheet

AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

a b wdNPE

05
04
03
01
02

Tyne & Wear Olympians
Tyne & Wear All Stars
Tees Valley - Cleveland
County Durham AN
Northumberland

Colour
purple
blue
green
red
yellow

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

2 + 2 Lap Relay

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Final

55.9
58.6
1:00.6
1:01.4
1:01.4

Performance

55.9
58.6
1:00.6
1:01.4
1:01.4

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
22 Jan 2011



Competition:

Results Sheet

AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

a b wdNPE

02
03
04
05
01

Northumberland

Tees Valley - Cleveland
Tyne & Wear All Stars
Tyne & Wear Olympians
County Durham AN

Colour

yellow
green
blue
purple
red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

6 Lap Paarlauf

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Final

1:23.0
1:28.6
1:29.1
1:35.0
1:37.3

Performance

1:23.0
1:28.6
1:29.1
1:35.0
1:37.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
22 Jan 2011



Competition:

Results Sheet

AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

a b wdNPE

05
04
03
02
01

Tyne & Wear Olympians
Tyne & Wear All Stars
Tees Valley - Cleveland
Northumberland

County Durham AN

Colour
purple
blue
green
yellow
red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Final

1:17.9
1:19.7
1:28.9
1:31.3
1:40.3

Performance

1:17.9
1:19.7
1:28.9
1:31.3
1:40.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
22 Jan 2011



Competition:

Results Sheet

AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

a b wdNPE

04
05
01
03
02

Tyne & Wear All Stars
Tyne & Wear Olympians
County Durham AN
Tees Valley - Cleveland
Northumberland

Colour

blue
purple
red
green
yellow

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Grand Prix

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Final

1:04.4
1:04.7
1:12.0
1:13.6
1:15.6

Performance

1:04.4
1.04.7
1:12.0
1:13.6
1:15.6

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
22 Jan 2011



Competition:

Results Sheet

AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

a b wdNPE

02
05
04
03
01

Northumberland

Tyne & Wear Olympians
Tyne & Wear All Stars
Tees Valley - Cleveland
County Durham AN

Colour

yellow
purple
blue
green
red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Hurdles Relay

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Final

1:03.4
1:04.9
1:06.9
1:11.7
1:15.3

Performance

1:03.4
1:04.9
1:06.9
1:11.7
1:15.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
22 Jan 2011



Competition:

Results Sheet

AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys

Ranking Code Team

a b wdNPE

05
04
02
01
03

Tyne & Wear Olympians
Tyne & Wear All Stars
Northumberland

County Durham AN
Tees Valley - Cleveland

Colour
purple
blue
yellow
red
green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Final

56.6
56.8
1:.01.6
1:03.7
1:05.1

Performance

56.6
56.8
1.01.6
1:03.7
1:05.1

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0
22.0

Date
22 Jan 2011



Results Sheet

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 139
2 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 87
3 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 82
4 Northumberland yellow 67
5 County Durham AN red 62
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 6 Max Johnston
2 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 5 Jake Robinson
3 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 6 Nathan Webster
4 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 5 Adam McMillan
5 County Durham AN red 9 James Dexter
6 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 11 Matthew Morley
7 Northumberland yellow 11 Harvey Young
8 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 10 Jake Hogan
9 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 7 Jack Diamond
10 Northumberland yellow 1 Joe Mitchell
11 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 6 Tom Aspen
12 County Durham AN red 10 Jacob Stevenson
13= Northumberland yellow 3 Josh Miller
13= Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 1 Daniel Elgy
15 County Durham AN red 8 Euan Dexter

Points

Total

60
a7
43
37
36
32
31
30
27
24
20
15
12
12
11

30
28
26
24
22

Balance Test

Date
22 Jan 2011



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 13.25
2 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 13.00
3 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 11.75
4 Northumberland yellow 11.25
5 County Durham AN red 10.75
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 3 Lewis Orrell
2 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 4 Matthew Morrish
3 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 2 Aaron Duell
4= Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 9 Harry Pounder
4= Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 5 Daniel Rundel
6 Northumberland yellow 5 Leif davis
7 County Durham AN red 5 Luke Oconnor
= County Durham AN red 6 Liam Welsh
= Northumberland yellow 2 Ryan Cummings
10 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 7 Jack Bognor

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Best
7.00
6.75
6.75
6.25
6.25
6.25
5.75
5.00
5.00
5.00

Chest Push

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Date
22 Jan 2011



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1= Northumberland yellow 32
1= Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 32
3 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 27
4 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 26
5 County Durham AN red 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Northumberland yellow 6 Callum Seniour
2 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 9 Richard Barnett
3 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 1 Sam Doherty
4 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 7 John Newton
5 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 7 Jack Diamond
6 Northumberland yellow 1 Joe Mitchell
7 County Durham AN red 9 James Dexter
8 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 1 Daniel Elgy
9 County Durham AN red 7 Joseph Bridge
10 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 11 Callum Haywood

Points

29

29

26

24

22
Best
18
18
17
15
15
14
12
11
10
9

Javelin

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Date
22 Jan 2011



Results Sheet

Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland 22 Jan 2011
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 139 30
2 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 138 28
3 County Durham AN red 117 26
4 Northumberland yellow 111 24
5 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 87 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 8 Alex Robertson 53
2 Northumberland yellow 7 Tom Allen 50
3 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 4 lan Wildish 49
4 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 12 Connal Carson 47
5 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 7 John Newton 46
6 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 11 Theo Riley 43
= County Durham AN red 4 Ryan Stewart 40
= Northumberland yellow 5 Leif davis 40
= County Durham AN red 2 Tom Birkill 39
= Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 13 Malley Connor 39
11 County Durham AN red 3 Harry Harnat 38
12 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 12 Jamie Stelling 32
13 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 8 Sean Pattinson 30
14 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 7 Jack Bognor 25
15 Northumberland yellow 8 Harry Riches 21



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 5.58
2 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 5.26
3 Northumberland yellow 5.12
4 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 4.77
5 County Durham AN red 4.44
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 5 Daniel Rundel
2 Northumberland yellow 7 Tom Allen
3 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 4 Oliver Flack
4 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 6 Nathan Webster
5 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 10 Jake Hogan
6 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 8 Alex Branton
7 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 8 Sean Pattinson
8 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 11 Matthew Morley
9 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 8 Alex Robertson
10 County Durham AN red 3 Harry Harnat
11 Northumberland yellow 9 Oliver Gillingham
12 Northumberland yellow 10 James Stanley
13 County Durham AN red 1 Thomas Nadir
14 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 6 Tom Aspen
15 County Durham AN red 7 Joseph Bridge

Standing Long Jump

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Points

Best

2.00
1.92
1.88
1.84
1.78
1.74
1.73
1.70
1.68
1.62
1.62
1.58
1.56
1.26
1.26

30
28
26
24
22

Date
22 Jan 2011



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 16.92
2 Northumberland yellow 15.43
3 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 15.30
4 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 13.79
5 County Durham AN red 9.11
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 11 Theo Riley
2 Northumberland yellow 6 Callum Seniour
3 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 3 Lewis Orrell
4 Northumberland yellow 7 Tom Allen
5 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 6 Max Johnston
6 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 9 Harry Pounder
7 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 2 Mumo Musyimi
8 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 4 Matthew Morrish
9 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 10 Conal Tufnell
10 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 5 Adam McMillan
11 County Durham AN red 2 Tom Birkill
12 County Durham AN red 5 Luke Oconnor
13 Northumberland yellow 10 James Stanley
14 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 1 Jay Morrish

Standing Triple Jump

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Points

Best

6.38
5.56
5.50
5.43
5.24
5.16
5.04
5.00
4.90
4.74
4.57
4.54
4.44
4.05

30
28
26
24
22

Date
22 Jan 2011



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 County Durham AN red 25
2 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 24
3 Northumberland yellow 22
4 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 16
5 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 12
Ranking Colour BibNo Name

1 County Durham AN red 8 Euan Dexter

2 Northumberland yellow 11 Harvey Young

3 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 10 Ben Gibbon

4 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 2 Mumo Musyimi

5 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 3 Leon English

6 County Durham AN red 11 Sean Patterson

7 Northumberland yellow 9 Oliver Gillingham

8 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 3 Tom Falcus

9 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 2 Ryan Dixon

10 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 10 Conal Tufnell
County Durham AN red 7 Joseph Bridge
County Durham AN red 10 Jacob Stevenson

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Points

30

28

26

24

22
Total
16
14
13
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
0
0

Target Throw

Date
22 Jan 2011



Results Sheet

Vertical Jump

The Seaburn Centre, Sunderland

Competition: Venue:
AFIA-North East Regional Festival Under 11 Boys
Ranking Team Colour Total
1 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 103
2 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 99
3 County Durham AN red 93
4 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 83
5 Northumberland yellow 78
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 9 Tom Hockings
2 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 5 Jake Robinson
3 County Durham AN red 11 Sean Patterson
4 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 3 Leon English
5 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 4 lan Wildish
6 Tyne & Wear Olympians purple 12 Connal Carson
7 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 12 Patrick Taylor
8 Tyne & Wear All Stars blue 13 Malley Connor
9 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 11 Callum Haywood
10 County Durham AN red 6 Liam Welsh
11 Northumberland yellow 1 Joe Mitchell
12 County Durham AN red 8 Euan Dexter
13 Northumberland yellow 4 Adam Swallwell
14  Northumberland yellow 2 Ryan Cummings
15 Tees Valley - Cleveland green 12 Jamie Stelling

Points

Best

37
37
36
34
33
33
31
31
30
30
29
27
26
23
19

30
28
26
24
22

Date
22 Jan 2011



Hi - Stepper - Boys

Team Trial Adjusted | Team " .
Colour Name Time Eaults Time Total Position | Points
Taken
Thomas Nadir 17.3 17.3
Red |Sean Patterson 16.4 16.4 49.6 4 24
James Dexter 15.9 15.9
Josh Miller 17.1 17.1
Yellow |Adam Swalwell 16.2 16.2 49.6 3 26
Harry Riches 16.3 16.3
Jay Morrish 17.1 17.1
Green |Ryan Dixon 16.1 16.1 50.4 5 22
Richard Barritt 17.2 17.2
Aaron Duell 15.2 15.2
Blue |Tom Falcus 14.3 14.3 45.3 2 28
Malley Reece 15.8 15.8
Alex Branton 15.2 15.2
Purple |Tom Hockings 13.9 13.9 44.4 1 30
Ben Gibbon 15.3 15.3
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